



NOTICE TO PROCEED

MS. LOVELY CORAZON PASCUAL Authorized Representative **DATACORE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.** 195 Carriedo St., Tibagan, San Juan City, Metro Manila

Dear Ms. Pascual:

The attached Letter Order having been approved, notice is hereby given to Datacore Technologies, Inc. that performance on the Supply and Delivery of Android Television for the Procurement Service-Department of Budget and Management under GSD-022-23 (SVP) shall commence effective on the date of receipt of this Notice:

LOT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	Android Television	6	Units	P 38,900.00	₱233,400.00	
Amou	ı nt in words: Two Hundre	d Thirty	r-Three Tho	usand Four Hundred P	esos	

Upon receipt of this notice, you are responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions provided in the Letter Order/Contract and in accordance with the Delivery Schedule.

Please acknowledge receipt of this notice by signing on the space provided below.

Very truly yours,

SIGNATURE REDACTED

MARIA TERESITA M. SEMANA, PhD, CESO IV Director IV, PhilGEPS Group

Date of receipt of this Notice:

November 22, 2023

Name of Authorized Representative:

Lovely Corazon Pascual

Signature of Authorized Representative:

SIGNATURE REDACTED



Republic of the Philippines Department of Budget and Management PROCUREMENT SERVICE

RR Road, Cristobal Street, Paco, Manila



LETTER ORDER No.: PO23-00458

n	ΔΤ	AC.	ORF	TECHNO	OI O	GIES	INC
$\boldsymbol{-}$		\neg			$\sigma_{-\sigma}$	GILO	HIV.

195 Carriedo St., Tibagan San Juan City, Metro Manila

Signature Over name in print

Date:

November 07, 2023

Lim Edgardo Jr. 7

Bidding No.:

GSD-022-23

Date of Opening: October 4, 2023

Please deliver the article(s)/product(s)/supplies/materials listed below priced in accordance with your Quotation No._ subject to the Terms and Conditions enumerated below.

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	ARTICLES/DESCRIPTI	ON	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	6	units	Supply and Delivery of Android Televisio * BRAND/MODEL: SKYWORTH, LED-65SI * PR23-0513 * for ITSD use * NOA No. GSDPC-016-23 * with one (1) year warranty on parts and late * submit warranty certificate - Subject to Expanded Witholding Tax, Crewitholding Tax and Other Percentage Taxon 10963, RA 9337, Revenue Regulation Nos 16-05, 14-02, 12-01 and 2-98.	JD7100 oor ditable es Reference: RA	38,900.00	233,400.00
Price V	alidity	: 0	Calendar Days		Total Amount:	Php 233,400.00
Place o	of Delived	/ery : itobal S	t. Paco Manila	Delivery Instruct Within thirty (30 Proceed (NTP)	0) calendar days fi	rom receipt of Notice to
Certifie		SI	GNATURE NEPACTED AND O. ALICDAN-ESPERE OIC, GSD		Date	Λ/
FUNDS	S AVAII	LABLE	Php 233,400.00	-	SIGNATURE R LADY LOUIA: OIC Chief Acc	GINENO
APPRO	VED B	Y:	SIGNATURE REDACTED PHILIP JOSEF T/VERA CRUZ Director IV		<u>////6/2</u> う Date	
	NATU	receive RE VEX zon Paso	ACTED	November 22, 20	023	

Date Received